
Name Phone Number Email Address

Mayor and Council Members 972-516-6010 Council@wylietexas.gov

Matthew Porter 972-516-6010 Matthew.Porter@wylietexas.gov

Jeff Forrester 972-516-6010 Jeff.Forrester@wylietexas.gov

David R. Duke 972-516-6010 David.Duke@wylietexas.gov

Dave Strang 972-516-6010 Dave.Strang@wylietexas.gov

Scott Williams 972-516-6010 Scott.Williams@wylietexas.gov

Sid Hoover 972-516-6010 Sid.Hoover@wylietexas.gov

Gino Mulliqi 972-516-6010 Gino.Mulliqi@wylietexas.gov
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